ADVANCED PURITY SOLUTIONS
Safety
The NOWPak Bottle System helps to keep employees and the
environment safe. Made of durable plastics, the NOWPak contain-
er won’t break like a glass bottle if dropped, avoiding the potential
for a chemical spill. In addition, the sealed feature of the system
prevents exposure to chemical fumes.
• High-density polyethylene (HDPE) container avoids breakage

 A =  24 bottles per box packaging
(4-liter size only)
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
Contact your Entegris account representative about other available NOWPak configurations.
Containers: part number
   –    –    –      –    1
Example: NP-04-A1-T420-1A
• NP = NOWPak
• 04 = 4 liter
• A1 = Amber (NOWPak)
• T420 = PTFE
• 1 =  Particle and trace
element certified
• A =  24 bottles per box packaging
(4-liter size only)
NOWPak System Replacement PTFE Liner: part number
 NL     –               –    T420            –  1
Particle certified
1 = Particle certified
Film
T420 = PTFE
Canister/overpack option
A =  (18-liter size) fits
18-liter canister
(19 /20-liter size) fits
19-liter canister or 20-liter bottle
B = fits 20-liter canisterAssembly
NL =  NOWPak
Replacement Liner
Size
001 = 1-liter
002 = 2.5-liter
004 = 4-liter
010 = 10-liter
018 = 18-liter
020 = 19 /20-liter
13
NOWPak T650 Replacement Liner: part number
  NL   –                –     T650           –     1
  DL    –      1   –    T650   –    1
  NL   –    200 –    T650         –     1
.
NOWPak replacement liner
Size
018 = 18-liter    020 = 20-liter 040 = 40-liter    200 = 200-liter
Overpack
FOR NL-020 PART NUMBERS:
A = Bottle system or 19-liter canister system
B = Canister system
FOR NL-018, NL-040, AND NL-200 PART NUMBERS:
A = Canister system
Film
T650 = PTFE
Particle certified
1 = Particle certified
NOWPak replacement liner (legacy drum system
replacement liner for G300*)
Size
1 = 200-liter
Film
T650 = PTFE
Particle certified
1 = Particle certified
NOWPak replacement liner (canister system)
Size
200 = 200-liter
Film
T650 = PTFE
Particle certified
1 = Particle certified
Fitment adapter O-ring
K = FFKM